Product Specification

Sodium Bicarbonate, as NaHCO; (minimum)

Loss on dryi

ng (maximum)

Bulk Density (Ib/ft3) (typical)

Particle Size Distribution
Spec #1 (current)

+ 100 Mesh
+140 Mesh
+ 170 Mesh
+ 200 Mesh
+ 325 Mesh

150 um
106 um
90 um
75 pm
45 um

% Cumulative Retained

Min Max
0 50

0 70
10 100
20 100
35 100

99.00%
0.25%
65.00
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Product Name:

Sodium Bicarbonate Solid —
Mining Grade QD

Carbonfree Chemicals
11839 Nacogdoches Rd., Bldg #1
San Antonio, TX 78217
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