

# Product Specification

Sodium Bicarbonate, as NaHCO <sub>3</sub> (minimum)	99.00%
Loss on drying (maximum)	0.25%
Bulk Density (lb/ft <sup>3</sup> ) (typical)	65.00

Particle Size Distribution		% Cumulative Retained	
Spec #1 (current)		Min	Max
+ 100 Mesh	150 µm	0	50
+140 Mesh	106 µm	0	70
+ 170 Mesh	90 µm	10	100
+ 200 Mesh	75 µm	20	100
+ 325 Mesh	45 µm	35	100

	Product Name:	<b>Sodium Bicarbonate Solid – Mining Grade QD</b>
Carbonfree Chemicals 11839 Nacogdoches Rd., Bldg #1 San Antonio, TX 78217	Specification/ Revision	<b>CSM-MKTG-SPC-07-02 Revision 00</b>